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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode

Area Calculations Summary

Living Area
Main Living Area

Second Level

Total Living Area (Rounded):

Non-living Area
Shed

Porch

Garage

1989.47 Sq ft

1047.32 Sq ft

3037 Sq ft
185.03 Sq ft
157.66 Sq ft

577.95 Sq ft

Calculation Details

0.5 x 2.03 x 2.07
0.5 x 2.07 x 2.03
6.2 x 2.07

21.92 x 13.39
36.02 x 26.06
8.95 x 11.17
18.35 x 34.9

16.01 x 17.41
26.61 x 26.28
5.74 x 4.3
2.57 x 17.35

16.16 x 11.45
6.05 x 26.06
27.14 x 12.03

9.4 x 24.56
2.08 x 9.9

2.1

2.1
12.82
293.51
938.68
99.94
640.31

278.73
699.31
24.68
44.59

185.03
157.66
326.49

230.86
20.59

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode technologies, lic. 1-800-alamode




